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

furnished/unfurnished, 20ft. 

from lake edge, w/boat 

dock. End of road peace & 

quiet, 10min. from town. 

Long term leased, NS. 541-

902-8373.

__________________

$1600/mo., + deposit.  New 

home, 3bdrm, 2 full baths 

near Siltcoos Lake in a nice 

friendly neighborhood, on 

Erhart rd. New appliances 

include side by side refrig-

erator, super quiet dish-

washer. Microwave oven/

fan. Stove w/self cleaning 

oven. Vaulted ceilings. Car-

pet. Walk in closet in Master 

bedroom. Inside utility w/

washer & dryer hook-ups. 

Furnace. Skylights. Under 

cabinet lighting in kitchen. 

Large deck for entertaining. 

Free community cable sys-

tem. Spring water. Double 

car garage w/ auto opener. 

Lake access to launch a 

small boat.  N/S. N/P.  $25 ap. 

Fee. Tuesday-Friday. Call or 

text 541-915-1443. Sat/Sun 

call 541-997-9779. 

480 ✦ ROOMMATES

$600/mo., 1st/last, House-

mate wanted, mature/

secure, 3bdrm, quiet, fur-

nished 2ba, hbo, I-net. 541-

999-8968 for appt.

560 ✦ COMM. FOR 
RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space 

available next to Coastal 

Fitness. High Traffic area. 

541-997-2713. 

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
 PROMO

2008 SKYLINE 29’

Cascade Edition,
orig. owner, used

very little. Polar Pkg.,
lrg. slide-out. 

$15,900
541-991-0735
541-991-1123

S
O

L
D

13FT. VALCO BOAT

15hp Mercury
motors, one-Elec.
start. Galv. Trlr.

Ready for fishing.
$1,950 for all.
541-997-0466

MVP-4 HOVEROUND
$350

541-902-9195

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
 PROMO

1993 NISSAN 

SENTRA

5 speed, looks &
runs great.

$1,800
541-600-5826

2002 REXHALL ROSEAIR 36’

35K mi, 8.1 Workhorse

engine, 2 lg slide-outs,
hydraulic leveling sys, walk-
around Q bed, 2 air cond.

corian countertops, too
many upgrades to list.

$37,500 OBO 
541-997-6797

SHARP

2002 PT CRUISER

PW, Auto, AC, 
CD player/cassette,

116K mi. $3,450
541-991-2274
541-902-1368

1990 SEA RAY BOW RIDER 18.6’

Mercruiser 4.3 L 197
HP in/out, Alpha One

drive w/SS prop. Swim
step with fold down

ladder, hydraulic Trim
Tabs with indicator.

Comes with matching
trailer. $4,200 obo

541-997-6797

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
 PROMO

1987 GREGOR 12’ &

TRAILER

6hp Johnson.
Extras.
$1,500

541-997-7591

14’ LIDO SAILBOAT

With trailer,
good conditon.

$999 obo
541-991-7916

CANOE 17’ DAGGER

Royalex, oak trim,
yoke, all extras

needed for short or
long trips. 
$850 obo

Will deliver within
50mi.

541-902-2202

1994 CHEVY 

3/4 TON

4X4, auto, 
Long bed, 

Clean inside & out.
$4,950

541-991-4951

You can learn little 
from victory. You 
can learn everything 
from defeat. 

—Christy 
Mathewson
***

A work of art which 
did not begin in 
emotion is not art. 

—Paul Cezanne
***

Have no fear of per-
fection, you’ll never 
reach it. 

—Salvador Dali 
***

I paint for myself. I 
don’t know how to do 
anything else, any-
way. Also I have to 
earn my living, and 
occupy myself. 

—Francis Bacon
***

� e secret of man-
aging is to keep the 
guys who hate you 
away from the guys 
who are undecided. 

—Casey Stengel

Art is made to disturb. Science reassures. 
� ere is only one valuable thing in art: the thing you cannot explain.

—Georges Braque


